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203591 Abanto , Max M 10 2013 X
208184 Abanto , Simon M 9 2014 X
104992 Abner , Andrew M 12 2011 X
105049 Abner , John M 12 2011 X
131139 Abner , Maleah F 9 2014 X
145876 Adams , Donnie M 10 2013 X
208187 Adkins , Ryan M 9 2014 X
90666 Adler , Brianna F 11 2012 X

130946 Agard , Sarah F 11 2012 X
165357 Allis , Andrew M 11 2012 X
203556 Anderson , Brandon M 10 2013 X
214735 Anthony , Derosa M 9 2014 X
209593 Arce , Phillip M 12 2014 X
222632 Arentsen , Matt M 9 2014 X
172808 Armstrong , Nathan M 10 2013 X
161367 Ashcraft , Kayla F 11 2012 X
208190 Aubrey , Logan M 9 2014 X
130257 Auteri , Lauren F 11 2012 X
158474 Backscheider , Will M 11 2012 X
185888 Baioni , Karli F 8 - X
131087 Baioni , Taylor F 10 2010 X
208192 Baker , Frankie M 9 2014 X
203671 Ball , Kathryn F 10 2013 X
121781 Ball , Kenny M 12 2011 X
131956 Balser , Summer F 11 2012 X
131967 Balson , Kamryn F 11 2012 X
131950 Bankemper , Peyton F 12 2011 X
215259 Banks , Emma F 8 - X
196221 Banks , Jack M 6 - X
158018 Banks , Lily F 10 2013 X
104258 Barbro , Adam M 12 2011 X
215262 Barnes , Hailey F 8 - X
145216 Baron , Mark M 11 2012 X
161362 Barth , Zoie F 8 - X
204012 Baxter , Mckenzie F 8 - X
158019 Beach , Mallory F 8 - X
158476 Beal , Austin M 11 2012 X
158478 Beal , Zach M 11 2012 X
106796 Begnoche , Alexis F 12 2011 X
205816 Benzing , Megan F 6 - X
208194 Biltz , Nick M 9 2014 X
204029 Birkley , Jacquelyn F 11 2012 X
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211406 Birkley , Libby  F 9 2014 X
178806 Boden , Catie  F 8 - X
212349 Boehm , Hannah F 9 2014 C
178804 Bolling , Kayla  F 6 - X
194835 Bowden , Trey M 10 2013 X
105051 Bowman , Matthew M 12 2011 X
194811 Brach , Ben M 10 2013 X
163948 Bracken , Tyler M 8 - X
158479 Bradford , Brandon M 11 2012 X
195339 Brady , Jenna F 7 - X
113527 Brady , Savannah F 9 2014 X
203554 Brandon , Anderson M 10 2013 X
194812 Bravard , Drew M 10 2013 X
131153 Breen , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
104245 Breslin , Nick M 12 2011 X
130921 Brewer , Annalee F 10 2013 X
210469 Brewer , Keegan M 8 - X
102725 Bridewell , Allyson F 12 2011 X
222646 Broering , Abby F 10 2013 X
145207 Broering , Ben M 11 2012 X
158480 Broering , Brad M 11 2012 X
122635 Broering , Bryce M 12 2011 X
210467 Broering , Joe M 9 2014 X
145221 Browe , Tommy M 10 2013 X
203801 Brown , Brooks M 11 2012 X
204013 Brown , Michaela F 7 - X
195328 Brown , Tyler M 7 - X
209596 Buchanan , John M 10 2013 X
214729 Bucher , Abe M 8 - X
203592 Buchert , Trent M 10 2013 X
194813 Buckler , Chuckie M 10 2013 X
194814 Buckler , Dougie M 10 2013 X
208792 Buecker , Hannah F 8 - X
113528 Bunning , Emily F 9 2014 X
105054 Bunning , Lou M 12 2011 X
194815 Burke , Carter M 10 2013 X
157826 Buten , Emily F 10 2013 X
130126 Cain , Mitchell M 11 2012 X
194823 Cameron , Hayes M 10 2013 X
222630 Campbell , Andy M 9 2014 X
105620 Carnohan , Corrine F 11 2012 X
212355 Carpenter , Zuri F 9 2014 C
158481 Casebolt , Trent M 11 2012 X
212354 Castleberry , Isabelle F 9 2014 C
208805 Cavacini , Drew M 8 - X
208195 Chambers , Austin M 9 2014 X
172809 Chambers , Caleb M 9 2014 X
194816 Chard , Charles M 10 2013 X
105055 Chard , Dalton M 12 2011 X
176021 Chloe , Gastright F 10 2013 X
177814 Clark , Bradley L M 11 2013 X
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161365 Clukey , Kiersten F 10 2010 X
145214 Cody , Jackson M 10 2013 X
94329 Coffey , Haley F 11 2012 X

166797 Coffey , Morgan F 8 - X
131137 Coghill , Kimmie F 9 2014 X
222637 Cole , Jordan M 7 - X
105622 Collins , Brianna F 9 2014 X
165364 Collins , Michaela F 12 2010 X
131964 Collins , Michaela F 12 2011 X
172811 Colt , Parris M 10 2013 X
113210 Combs , Alex F 12 2011 X
208197 Combs , Nathan M 9 2014 X
218086 Comstock , Logan M 11 2012 X
159443 Conley , Brendan M 8 - X
158482 Conley , Ryan M 11 2012 X
194817 Cornett , Dalton M 10 2013 X
105568 Cornett , Savannah F 12 2011 C
105060 Coughlan , Cashel M 12 2011 X
159444 Craft , Owen M 8 - X
162628 Crawford , Hannah F 11 2012 C
203593 Crockett , Matthew M 10 2013 X
131118 Crothers , Hayley F 11 2012 X
210458 Crowe , Garrett M 8 - X
204262 Culyer , Gwen F 8 - X
131963 Culyer , Hannah F 11 2012 X
130922 Culyer , Olivia F 10 2013 X
211456 Daidone , Jennifer F 11 2012 X
131120 Daley , Josie F 9 2014 X
105061 Dalton , Kyler M 12 2011 X
203765 Daly , Jacob M 6 - X
104286 Daly , Michael M 11 2012 X
226729 Daniel , Perry M 7 - X
204275 Dauer , Catherine F 8 - X
158483 Dauer , Stephen M 11 2012 X
215682 Davidson , Jacob M 11 2012 X
194818 Davidson , Michael M 10 2013 X
208198 Davis , Nathan M 9 2014 X
104267 Dean , Brady M 12 2011 X
208793 Deckert , Lauren F 7 - X
194819 Dee , Spencer M 10 2013 X
131128 Delagrange , Emma F 9 2014 X
113488 Depp , Easton M 12 2011 X
215033 Derosa , Anthony M 9 2014 X
131089 Dill , Brooke F 9 2014 X
131152 Dixon , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
130125 Doty , Ethan M 10 2013 X
131954 Dougherty , Brooke F 12 2011 X
121775 Dougherty , Jared M 11 2012 X
113489 Downard , Owen M 11 2012 X
158485 Dressman , Joseph M 11 2012 X
212343 Duncan , Ashlee F 9 2014 C
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195340 Dunn , Casey F 7 - X
207748 Dunn , Michael M 9 2014 X
104274 Dupont , Devin M 12 2011 X
166793 Dutcher , Brennah F 11 2012 X
105267 Eaton , Shannon F 10 2011 X
105569 Edmonson , Leslie F 12 2011 C
211410 Eides , Emma  F 9 2014 X
105065 Ellison , Ben M 12 2011 X
133497 Emery , Ben M 11 2012 X
105570 English , Mckenzie F 12 2011 C
130923 Epperson , Lauren F 10 2013 X
191738 Erickson , Lydia F 10 2013 X
170890 Erickson , Matthew M 6 - X
210460 Etheridge , Jackson M 8 - X
131962 Farley , Ellie F 11 2012 X
122636 Farley , Jake M 11 2012 X
204016 Farney , Megan F 7 - X
166807 Farney , Rachel F 9 2014 X
208199 Fausett , Aaron M 9 2014 X
226730 Fecher , Lara F 7 - X
215035 Fecher , Will M 10 2013 X
113506 Federle , Christina F 12 2011 X
105068 Feggins , Jenson M 12 2011 X
158644 Fennell , Meg F 10 2013 X
158016 Fessler , Bailey F 11 2012 X
194820 Fickenscher , Evan M 10 2013 X
222648 Field , Erin F 8 - X
168170 Filatova , Dasha F 12 2011 X
130124 Finfrock , Kyle M 10 2013 X
105571 Finnegan , Abbie F 12 2011 C
203541 Fitters , Carson M 9 2014 X
113522 Foose , Anna F 10 2012 X
183734 Ford , Alan M 9 2014 X
210455 Ford , Alex M 8 - X
194687 Fornash , Kara F 10 2013 X
133494 Freyberger , Max M 12 2011 X
145220 Frink , Simon M 10 2013 X
157827 Frisch , Kaylan F 11 2012 X
210477 Frost , William M 9 2014 X
194506 Gabbard , Macy F 10 2013 X
166798 Gabbard , Rachel F 8 - X
203543 Gabbard , Robby M 9 2014 X
131961 Gadd , Hilary F 12 2011 X
105070 Gall , Matthew M 12 2011 X
105071 Gallichio , Vincent M 12 2011 X
130925 Gastright , Chloe F 10 2013 X
104269 Gesenhues , Brady M 11 2012 X
195341 Gessner , Alison F 7 - X
211135 Gessner , Olivia F 8 - X
215039 Gibbs , Isaac M 11 2012 X
212348 Giberson , Macey F 9 2014 C
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130926 Gibula , Alexis F 10 2013 X
183737 Ginter , Collin M 10 2013 X
105250 Ginter , Jessica F 12 2011 X
183738 Gish , Cory M 9 2014 X
172838 Gish , Nick M 9 2014 X
230775 Gogzheyan , Brigitte F 9 2014 X
211136 Gorman , Gwen  F 8 - X
210457 Gorrigan , Cary M 8 - X
177727 Goshorn , Justin M 11 2013 X
194821 Gosney , Brady M 10 2013 X
105072 Grau , James M 12 2011 X
113211 Graves , Lydia F 12 2011 X
204039 Gray , Erin F 9 2014 X
104284 Gray , Matt M 11 2012 X
73311 Graybill , Shelby F 11 2012 X

203538 Greene , Bradley M 10 2013 X
113529 Greiwe , Ella F 9 2014 X
130927 Gries , Rachel F 10 2013 X
113523 Griffith , Beth Ann F 10 2011 X
149118 Griffith , Will M 6 - X
130272 Grimm , Ansley F 8 - X
131138 Grimm , Ella F 9 2014 X
230163 Grimm , Lydia F 7 - X
203690 Grimme , Steven M 8 - X
208790 Groeschen , Megan  F 8 - X
104283 Groneck , Logan M 12 2011 X
158486 Groneck , Tanner M 11 2012 X
203595 Grothaus , Ben M 10 2013 X
157832 Guth , AJ F 11 2011 X
113501 Guthier , Davis M 9 2014 X
195334 Guthier , Reece M 5 - X
113492 Haas , Carson M 11 2008 X
105254 Hall , Kaitlin F 12 2010 X
194837 Hamann , Alex M 10 2013 X
203763 Harned , Logan M 10 2013 X
200021 Harrah , Jennifer F 7 - X
130949 Harrington , Gabrielle F 11 2012 X
208791 Harrington , Sabrina  F 8 - X
157825 Harris , Hannah F 10 2013 X
121243 Harris , Parker M 12 2011 X
204259 Hartman , Hannah F 8 - X
212351 Haupt , Laura F 9 2014 C
195342 Hay , Riley F 7 - X
194838 Hayes , Cameron M 10 2013 X
105074 Hebel , Bo M 11 2012 X
105075 Heck , Grayson M 12 2011 X
157823 Hegge , Malorie F 11 2012 X
149117 Heithaus , Ian M 10 2013 X
215048 Hellman , Alex M 12 2011 X
204034 Hellman , Rachel F 10 2013 X
93701 Hennigan , Luke M 12 2011 X
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130130 Henschen , Hunter M 11 2012 X
222622 Herald , Dakota M 12 2011 X
226728 Herfel , David M 7 - X
121779 Hergott , Austin M 11 2012 X
130291 Herman , Lexi F 11 2012 X
222645 Hermann , Mikhaila F 10 2013 X
113507 Hill , Carly F 12 2011 X
194688 Hils , Claudia F 10 2013 X
105077 Hinkle , James M 12 2011 X
163919 Hoarston , Jake M 10 2013 X
210476 Hochleutner , Will M 8 - X
157830 Hockney , Maria F 11 2011 X
130337 Hodory , Brooke F 9 2014 X
130302 Hodory , Megan F 12 2011 X
199992 Hoffman , Olivia F 5 - X
199993 Hoffman , Rachel F 6 - X
113515 Hoffmann , Sarah F 11 2012 X/C
208813 Hoffpauir , Jack M 8 - X
105078 Hoge , Beau M 12 2011 X
105573 Holmes , Caroline F 12 2011 C
210456 Holmes , Carter M 8 - X
208202 Homer , Josh M 9 2014 X
204276 Hoover , Kelsey F 8 - X
157475 Hope , Maddy F 11 2012 X
170889 Hopper , Jackson M 7 - X
158021 Hopper , Olivia F 8 - X
158487 Horner , Austin M 11 2012 X
195343 Hosea , Taylor F 7 - X
212350 Houben , Lucy F 9 2014 C
157831 Houliston , Anna Marie F 11 2011 X
105260 House , Taylor F 12 2011 C
131108 Howard , Madelyn F 9 2014 X
158022 Huber , Griffin M 9 2014 X
113513 Huber , Madeline F 11 2012 X
208203 Huddleston , Keaton M 9 2014 X
105626 Hunter , Karsen F 9 2014 X
214768 Ian , Heithaus M 10 2013 X
130932 Ison , Isabelle F 10 2013 X
215023 Jackson I, Paul M 11 2012 X
158488 Jager , Jack M 11 2012 X
166799 Jansen , Chloe F 8 - X
215024 Jason , Paul M 9 2014 X
230168 Joering , Mckenzie  F 7 - X
105261 Johncox , Emily F 12 2011 X
210472 Johncox , Max M 8 - X
204019 Johnson , Brittney F 7 - X
203598 Johnson , Jacob M 10 2013 X
158490 Johnson , Jordan M 11 2012 X
130911 Johnson , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
158489 Johnson Jr., Hank M 11 2012 X
194824 Johnston , Camron M 10 2013 X
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105081 Jones , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
130933 Jourdan , Lauren F 10 2013 X
211438 Juengling , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
162627 Kallmeyer , Sydney F 11 2012 X
165362 Kappesser , Catherine F 11 2012 X
176018 Kappesser , Joy F 9 2014 X
204032 Karnes , Hope F 9 2014 X
195329 Keller , Luke M 7 - X
210475 Kelso , Tom M 8 - X
130934 Kempf , Emmalee F 10 2013 X
158491 Kendall , Nick M 11 2012 X
131144 Ketcham , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
194825 Kidney , Chris M 10 2013 X
122632 Killen , Jameson M 11 2012 X
212345 Kimble , Hannah F 9 2014 C
194826 King , Trey M 10 2013 X
208204 Kissel , Jacob M 9 2014 X
222628 Kolb , Hunter M 9 2014 X
130120 Kreeger , Conner M 11 2012 X
130912 Kremer , Christie F 9 2014 X
105083 Kremer , Daniel M 12 2011 X
130936 Kremer , Susan F 10 2013 X
194827 Kremer-Stegman , Noah M 10 2013 X
191743 Kreutzer , Kevin M 10 2013 X
157824 Kroger , Sydney F 11 2011 X
212357 Kuhnhein , Ava F 9 2014 C
130913 Kunkel , Emily F 9 2014 X
203564 LaFrange , Luke M 10 2013 X
162629 Lang , Dareyan F 11 2012 C
130317 Laskey , Meredith F 12 2011 X
170888 Laskey , Peter M 6 - X
130950 Laur , Larken F 11 2012 X
210462 Lehrter , Jackson M 8 - X
113208 Leigh , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
208806 Leigh , Ryan M 8 - X
208205 Leighty , Griffin M 9 2014 X
125458 Leighty , Payton F 12 2011 X
208399 Lewin , Evan M 9 2014 X
130128 Lichtenberg , Brandon M 11 2012 X
99219 Lightner , Vadim M 12 2011 X

130129 Lindeman , Luke M 11 2012 X
145213 Ling , Evan M 11 2012 X
159664 Linkugel , Kaiya F 11 2012 X
105268 Little , Emma F 10 2011 X
203599 Logan , Jamir M 10 2013 X
215052 Long , Michael M 11 2012 X
158642 Long , Rosemanie F 11 2012 X
204031 Lorenz , Lily  F 9 2014 X
163942 Lorenz , Matthew M 8 - X
222643 Lorenz , Sam M 9 2014 X
204030 Lorenz , Taylor F 10 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: d73ec6c50b50484e423240cf569c906b 2015-04-27 13:12:43

Digitally signed by Dale Mueller (dale.mueller@fortthomas.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 12:55:41 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

222631 Lorenzen , Sam M 9 2014 X
204020 Lorenzen , Taylor F 7 - X
208206 Losey , Daniel M 9 2014 X
130937 Lukjan , Karolyn F 10 2013 X
113215 Lukjan , Kristyn F 12 2011 X
166802 Macke , Piper F 7 - X
105264 Maines , Lauren F 12 2011 X
211407 Mairose , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
158492 Mallery , Dalton M 11 2012 X
130318 Manyet , Sophia F 9 2014 X
163943 Manyet , Spencer M 8 - X
105127 Martin ,  Kyle M 12 2011 X
105125 Martin , Joseph M 12 2011 X
149148 Marzano , Brett M 11 2012 X
131083 Mason , Miranda F 9 2014 X
222623 Mattingly , Trevor M 11 2013 X
212347 Mattingly , Valerie F 9 2014 C
158493 Mayhew , Austin M 11 2012 X
130914 McCoy , Madison F 9 2014 X
204261 McCoy , Madison F 9 2014 X
230776 McKinley , Samantha F 8 - X
208207 McNay , Sam M 9 2014 X
163080 McQueary , Olivia F 9 2014 X
149151 Mearns , Geoffrey M 11 2012 X
159661 Mearns , Molly F 11 2012 X
183742 Mendoza , Roberto M 10 2013 X
203691 Merkle , Justin M 9 2014 X
166796 Merrill , Katelynn F 9 2014 X
158632 Messmer , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
130916 Meyer , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
173617 Meyer , Lindsey F 8 - X
194828 Meyer , Luke M 10 2013 X
158495 Miller , Eric M 11 2012 X
210454 Mills , Adrian M 8 - X
105128 Mills , Donnie M 12 2011 X
145212 Mills , Ethan M 10 2013 X
178803 Mohr , Abigail  F 9 2014 X
215265 Mohr , Bree F 7 - X
195344 Muller , Liza F 7 - X
158496 Mulliken , Caleb M 11 2012 X
215266 Muntaner , Adriana F 7 - X
195330 Murphy , Finn M 7 - X
105130 Murray , Brady M 12 2011 X
194829 Murray , Grant M 10 2013 X
194830 Myers , Connor M 10 2013 X
163078 Napier , Abby F 10 2013 X
105627 Nehus , Kayla F 10 2011 X
195349 Nehus , Kenzie F 6 - X
158497 New , Chandler M 11 2012 X
163966 New , Crosley M 9 2014 X
113214 Nienaber , Allison F 12 2011 X
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104279 Noble , Jasper M 11 2012 X
105131 Noe , Jacob M 12 2011 X
208378 Noe , Jacob M 9 2014 X
203679 OBrien , Ashley F 10 2013 X
226727 Opitz , Mason M 7 - X
230166 Ormes , Baylie F 9 2014 X
105630 Ossege , Lauren F 11 2012 X
204037 Ossege , Lexus F 9 2014 X
105629 Ossege , Sydney F 10 2013 X
208208 Owens , Evan M 9 2014 X
130939 Padgett , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
211408 Padgett , Alexandrea F 10 2013 X
208209 Pangallo , Demitro M 9 2014 X
105136 Pangallo , Rocco M 12 2011 X
222626 Paolucci , Brandon M 10 2013 X
131141 Parks , Taylor F 9 2014 X
130940 Parris , Addie F 10 2013 X
149154 Parris , Colt M 11 2012 X
165359 Parrott , Abbey F 10 2013 X
149157 Paul , Jackson M 11 2012 X
130952 Payne , Brenna F 11 2012 X
215268 Pearson , Sarah F 7 - X
113499 Pendery , Greyson M 10 2013 X
104282 Penrod , John M 11 2012 X
210473 Penrod , Mike M 8 - X
211297 Perez , Taylor M 11 2014 X
130941 Petersen , Emma F 10 2013 C
130918 Phillips , Skyler F 9 2014 X
226731 Poff , Zoe F 7 - X
130321 Pohlman , Lacey F 11 2012 X
145726 Pohlman , Lacey A F 11 2012 X
208383 Poole , Korbyn M 9 2014 X
208210 Posey , Braden M 9 2014 X
131966 Poston , Kennedy F 12 2011 C
204272 Price , Parker F 7 - X
204273 Price , Tatum F 7 - X
130415 Pulsfort , Jared M 10 2013 X
73312 Quillen , Whitney F 12 2011 X

203539 Race , Morgan M 10 2013 X
130119 Raisor , Ricky M 11 2012 X
208211 Raleigh , Hunter M 9 2014 X
122634 Raleigh , Nathan M 11 2012 X
130117 Ramey , Todd M 12 2011 X
162630 Ramsey , Haley F 11 2012 C
203678 Ramsey , Hayden F 10 2013 X
130960 Rath , Sara F 12 2011 X
195331 Recht , Davis  M 7 - X
172854 Recht , Jackson M 9 2014 X
204036 Rector , Ally F 10 2013 X
113517 Redden , Katherine F 11 2012 X
130915 Redden , Mary Claire F 9 2014 X
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195350 Redden , Sarah F 6 - X
212352 Reed , Amanda F 9 2014 C
163974 Reed , Natalie F 9 2014 X
200007 Rehberger , Jade F 5 - X
200015 Rehberger , Jasmine F 6 - X
195487 Reichert , Mikayla F 11 2012 X
176024 Reinhart , Taylor Rose F 10 2013 X
215267 Reinhart , Taylor Rose F 10 2013 X
130953 Reynolds , Megan F 11 2012 X
215029 Riccobene , Christopher M 9 2014 X
158498 Richardson , Evan M 11 2012 X
121253 Richter , Mark M 11 2012 X
130942 Riffe , Jana F 10 2013 X
130943 Riffe , Jenna F 10 2013 X
157476 Rivers , Brooklynn F 11 2012 X
121254 Rixson , Eric M 12 2011 X
211298 Rizzo , Colin M 10 2014 X
158499 Robinson , Tyler M 11 2012 X
183740 Rom , Drew M 9 2014 X
203601 Ross , Luke M 10 2013 X
208212 Rouse , Austin M 9 2014 X
105576 Roy , Maddie F 12 2011 C
204021 Rust , Abby F 7 - X
215059 Rust , Chay M 10 2013 X
215057 Rust , Connor M 7 - X
130121 Rust , Kyle M 10 2013 X
158014 Ryan , Jacob M 8 - X
195345 Sand , Caroline  F 7 - X
113502 Sand , Chas M 9 2014 X
105144 Schell , Baily M 12 2011 X
130961 Schenck , Hannah F 12 2011 X
172872 Schenck , Jack M 9 2014 X
133500 Schenk , Jeffrey M 10 2013 X
113524 Schneider , Annie F 10 2013 X
165361 Schneider , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
105146 Schnelle , Ian M 12 2011 X
208355 Schoellman , Carl M 9 2014 X
203692 Schoepf , Brian M 10 2013 X
105148 Schoepf , Patrick M 12 2011 X
158641 Schomaker , Haley F 10 2013 X
144938 Schreiber , Jason M 11 2012 X
208356 Schroder , Dalton M 9 2014 X
172870 Schry , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
163975 Schuerman , Sydney F 8 - X
130956 Schuermann , Kylie F 11 2012 X
208357 Schuette , Elliot M 9 2014 X
203766 Schuh , Jacob M 8 - X
94325 Schultz , Isabella F 11 2012 X

104276 Schurr , Eric M 12 2011 X
224395 Schwalbach , Courtney F 9 2014 X
230774 Schwalbach , Elizabeth F 8 - X
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204260 Schwalbach , Hannah  F 8 - X
104263 Schweitzer , Ben M 11 2012 X
224396 Schweitzer , Emily F 9 2014 X
211133 Schweitzer , Grace  F 9 2014 X
210471 Schweitzer , Luke M 8 - X
172875 Seidel , Bruce M 10 2013 X
211137 Seidel , Margot F 8 - X
208359 Seiple , Logan M 9 2014 X
104264 Seiter , Ben M 11 2012 X
208788 Sellers , Betsy  F 8 - X
104288 Sellers , Noah M 11 2012 X
105577 Seward , Sammi F 12 2011 C
211299 Sexton , Tyler M 11 2014 X
159445 Shannon , Aidan M 8 - X
222644 Shelton , Maddy F 10 2013 X
222641 Shelton , Sam M 10 2013 X
183736 Shuley , Blake M 9 2014 X
104277 Shuley , Ethan M 11 2012 X
163964 Shultz , Jack M 9 2014 X
172881 Sieverding , Jodokus M 10 2013 X
210474 Sieverding , Timmy M 9 2014 X
212358 Simmins , Regan F 9 2014 C
165365 Singer , Marley F 10 2013 X
130127 Sipple , TJ M 11 2012 X
203602 Siska , Michael M 10 2013 X
195332 Slawter , Jack M 7 - X
176020 Smith , Anna F 10 2013 X
105633 Smith , James M 12 2011 X
200307 Smith , Mia F 8 - X
183741 Smith , Parker M 10 2013 X
211447 Smith , Shelby F 9 2014 X
195338 Sower , Miles M 6 - X
208360 Sparks , Logan M 9 2014 X
208361 Sparks , Sam M 9 2014 X
172594 Spencer , Bailey F 11 2012 X/C
208811 Spicer , Tyler M 10 2013 X
215252 Spiess , Harrison M 7 - X
158015 Staab , Abby F 10 2013 X
163945 Staab , Donovan M 8 - X
158501 Stamper , Cody M 11 2012 X
209161 Stava , Kylie F 9 2014 X
207570 Stave , Kylie F 9 2014 X
178179 Steffen , Sara F 10 2013 X
172883 Steiby , Alex M 9 2014 X
208362 Steiden , Joe M 9 2014 X
176019 Steppe , Sophie F 9 2014 X
182433 Steppe , Tommy M 10 2012 X
210465 Stieritz , Jacob M 9 2014 X
172797 Stockslager , Jordan M 12 2011 X
133498 Stratton , Ben M 9 2014 X
212353 Studer , Samantha F 9 2014 C
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203677 Stuempel , Ryan F 10 2013 X
163961 Summers , Grant M 9 2014 X
158633 Summers , Natalie F 11 2012 X
195333 Surrey , Issac M 5 - X
195347 Sutkamp , Tori F 7 - X
104235 Tate , Dakota M 12 2011 X
203523 Tate , Maddie F 10 2013 C
194832 Taylor , Sam M 10 2013 X
105150 Telek , Jack M 12 2011 X
130962 Tenhundfeld , Kiona F 12 2011 X
208789 Thomas , Abby  F 8 - X
204033 Thomas , Isabella F 9 2014 X
222624 Thomas , Parker M 10 2013 X
204038 Thomas , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
165363 Thome , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
215253 Tinkler , Jack M 8 - X
170887 Traylor , Alex M 11 2012 X
194833 Traylor , Bryce M 10 2013 X
208365 Traylor , Harrison M 9 2014 X
203603 Tully , Paul M 10 2013 X
203762 Turner , Dylan M 7 - X
208794 Turner , Haley  F 7 - X
215254 Uhlenbrock , Adam M 9 2014 X
105151 Urlage , Griffin M 12 2011 X
157828 Van Curen , Ellie F 11 2011 X
131948 Vaughn , Taylor F 12 2011 X
182434 Velasquez , Yovani M 11 2011 X
105153 Venegas , Manuel M 12 2011 X
105154 Veneman , Alex M 12 2011 X
208366 Veneman , Nick M 9 2014 X
208810 Verst , Aaron M 9 2014 X
163068 Vinson , Rachel F 10 2011 X
182432 Wagoner , Colton M 10 2012 X
188360 Wagoner , Kellyn F 9 2014 X
194690 Wagoner , Kylea F 10 2013 X
130123 Walkenhorst , Mark M 11 2012 X
172885 Walsh , Brandon M 10 2013 X
208367 Walz , Brady M 9 2014 X
105155 Watson , Josh M 12 2011 X
172886 Webster , Trent M 10 2013 X
165366 Webstser , Taylor F 12 2011 X
158503 Welsch , Conner M 11 2012 X
113526 Weyer , Abby F 10 2011 X
105157 Weyer , Justin M 12 2011 X
211432 White , Olivia F 11 2012 X
105159 Whitford , Jake M 12 2011 X
208369 Whitford , Mike M 9 2014 X
158020 Whitt , Haley F 8 - X
113519 Whitt , Shelby F 11 2012 X
131960 Wiefering , Madalyn F 11 2012 X
195348 Wiefering , Maria F 7 - X
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163976 Wiefering , Molly F 9 2014 X
160308 Wilke , Reagan F 12 2011 X
214747 Will , Fecher M 10 2013 X
145206 Williams , Aaron M 10 2013 X
203524 Williams , Cheyenne F 10 2013 C
208371 Wilson , Larry M 9 2014 X
113520 Wilson , Natalie F 11 2012 X
178801 Wira , Abigail F 8 - X
208372 Wogan , Jared M 9 2014 X
215255 Wood , Brian  M 12 2011 X
158504 Wood , Thomas M 11 2012 X
165360 Woody , Emrel F 8 - X
222647 Woody , Tessa F 9 2014 X
145209 Workman , Ben M 11 2012 X
211134 Wright , Brett F 9 2014 X
131142 Yeager , Emily F 9 2014 X
204265 Yocum , Miah F 7 - X
145210 Zachary , Brandon M 10 2013 X
203761 Zell , Connor M 7 - X
158505 Ziegler , Ben M 11 2012 X
130324 Zimmerman , Rachel F 10 2013 X
168171 Zimmerman , Rylee F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Ball, Kenny 
Beal, Austin 
Bunning, Lou 
Cain, Mitchell 
Casebolt, Trent 
Doty, Ethan 
Heck, Grayson 
Hennigan, Luke 
Henschen, Hunter 
Jones, Mitchell 
Kreeger, Conner 
Martin, Joseph 
Mayhew, Austin 
Mills, Donnie 
Murray, Brady 
Noe, Jacob 
Penrod, John 
Raisor, Ricky 
Ramey, Todd 
Veneman, Alex 
Walkenhorst, Mark 
Watson, Josh 
Whitford, Jake 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ball, Kenny 
Cain, Mitchell 
Dougherty, Jared 
Finfrock, Kyle 
Greene, Bradley 
Harris, Parker 
Hebel, Bo 
Hergott, Austin 
Kendall, Nick 
LaFrange, Luke 
Murray, Grant 
New, Chandler 
New, Crosley 
Noe, Jacob 
Posey, Braden 
Race, Morgan 
Rust, Kyle 
Traylor, Bryce 
Weyer, Justin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adler, Brianna 
Baioni, Taylor 
Barth, Zoie 
Clukey, Kiersten 
Coffey, Haley 
Combs, Alex 
Epperson, Lauren 
Gabbard, Macy 
Graves, Lydia 
Leigh, McKenzie 
Little, Emma 

Lukjan, Kristyn 
McQueary, Olivia 
Nehus, Kayla 
Quillen, Whitney 
Reichert, Mikayla 
Schultz, Isabella 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allis, Andrew 
Arentsen, Matt 
Broering, Bryce 
Campbell, Andy 
Casebolt, Trent 
Cole, Jordan 
Farley, Jake 
Herald, Dakota 
Killen, Jameson 
Kolb, Hunter 
Lorenz, Sam 
Lorenzen, Sam 
Mattingly, Trevor 
Paolucci, Brandon 
Shelton, Sam 
Spicer, Tyler 
Thomas, Parker 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ball, Kathryn 
Broering, Abby 
Collins, Michaela 
Federle, Christina 
Field, Erin 
Hermann, Mikhaila 
Kappesser, Catherine 
Lorenz, Taylor 
Parrott, Abbey 
Schneider, Katelyn 
Shelton, Maddy 
Singer, Marley 
Thome, Rebecca 
Webstser, Taylor 
Wilke, Reagan 
Woody, Emrel 
Woody, Tessa 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Cornett, Savannah 
Crawford, Hannah 
Duncan, Ashlee 
Edmonson, Leslie 
English, Mckenzie 
Finnegan, Abbie 
Hoffmann, Sarah 
Holmes, Caroline 
House, Taylor 
Kimble, Hannah 

Lang, Dareyan 
Petersen, Emma 
Poston, Kennedy 
Ramsey, Haley 
Roy, Maddie 
Seward, Sammi 
Spencer, Bailey 
Tate, Maddie 

Varsity
Football

Abanto, Max 
Abner, Andrew 
Abner, John 
Anderson, Brandon 
Arce, Phillip 
Beal, Austin 
Beal, Zach 
Bowden, Trey 
Bowman, Matthew 
Brach, Ben 
Bradford, Brandon 
Bravard, Drew 
Broering, Brad 
Buchanan, John 
Buchert, Trent 
Buckler, Chuckie 
Buckler, Dougie 
Bunning, Lou 
Burke, Carter 
Cain, Mitchell 
Cameron, Hayes 
Casebolt, Trent 
Chard, Charles 
Chard, Dalton 
Clark, Bradley L
Conley, Ryan 
Cornett, Dalton 
Coughlan, Cashel 
Crockett, Matthew 
Dalton, Kyler 
Dauer, Stephen 
Davidson, Michael 
Dee, Spencer 
Dougherty, Jared 
Dressman, Joseph 
Ellison, Ben 
Feggins, Jenson 
Fickenscher, Evan 
Finfrock, Kyle 
Gall, Matthew 
Gallichio, Vincent 
Goshorn, Justin 
Gosney, Brady 
Grau, James 
Greene, Bradley 
Groneck, Tanner 
Grothaus, Ben 
Haas, Carson 
Hamann, Alex 
Harned, Logan 
Hayes, Cameron 

Hebel, Bo 
Heck, Grayson 
Hergott, Austin 
Hinkle, James 
Hoge, Beau 
Horner, Austin 
Jager, Jack 
Johnson(Jr.), Hank 
Johnson, Jacob 
Johnson, Jordan 
Johnston, Camron 
Kendall, Nick 
Kidney, Chris 
King, Trey 
Kremer, Daniel 
Kremer-Stegman, Noah 
Lichtenberg, Brandon 
Lindeman, Luke 
Logan, Jamir 
Mallery, Dalton 
Martin,  Kyle 
Meyer, Luke 
Miller, Eric 
Mills, Donnie 
Mulliken, Caleb 
Murray, Brady 
Murray, Grant 
Myers, Connor 
New, Chandler 
Noe, Jacob 
Pangallo, Rocco 
Perez, Taylor 
Pulsfort, Jared 
Raleigh, Nathan 
Richardson, Evan 
Rizzo, Colin 
Robinson, Tyler 
Ross, Luke 
Rust, Kyle 
Schell, Baily 
Schenk, Jeffrey 
Schnelle, Ian 
Schoepf, Patrick 
Schry, Mitchell 
Seidel, Bruce 
Sexton, Tyler 
Sipple, TJ 
Siska, Michael 
Stamper, Cody 
Taylor, Sam 
Telek, Jack 
Traylor, Bryce 
Urlage, Griffin 
Venegas, Manuel 
Veneman, Alex 
Watson, Josh 
Webster, Trent 
Welsch, Conner 
Weyer, Justin 
Whitford, Jake 
Wood, Thomas 
Ziegler, Ben 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baioni, Taylor 
Coffey, Haley 
Coffey, Morgan 
Daley, Josie 
Dill, Brooke 
Dutcher, Brennah 
Fornash, Kara 
Gabbard, Rachel 
Graybill, Shelby 
Jansen, Chloe 
Johncox, Emily 
Ketcham, Kaitlyn 
Leighty, Payton 
Mason, Miranda 
Quillen, Whitney 
Rust, Abby 
Spencer, Bailey 
Yeager, Emily 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cavacini, Drew 
Craft, Owen 
Downard, Owen 
Grimme, Steven 
Harris, Parker 
Hoffpauir, Jack 
Leigh, Ryan 
Mayhew, Austin 
Recht, Jackson 
Richter, Mark 
Rixson, Eric 
Schoepf, Brian 
Schoepf, Patrick 
Spicer, Tyler 
Traylor, Alex 
Verst, Aaron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Abner, Maleah 
Begnoche, Alexis 
Howard, Madelyn 
Pohlman, Lacey 
Steffen, Sara 
Summers, Natalie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barbro, Adam 
Baron, Mark 
Breslin, Nick 
Broering, Ben 
Daly, Michael 
Dean, Brady 
Dupont, Devin 
Frink, Simon 

Gesenhues, Brady 
Groneck, Logan 
Lightner, Vadim 
Ling, Evan 
Mills, Ethan 
Noble, Jasper 
Penrod, John 
Rom, Drew 
Schreiber, Jason 
Schurr, Eric 
Schweitzer, Ben 
Seiter, Ben 
Sellers, Noah 
Steppe, Tommy 
Tate, Dakota 
Tully, Paul 
Wagoner, Colton 
Workman, Ben 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Balson, Kamryn 
Bankemper, Peyton 
Brewer, Annalee 
Bridewell, Allyson 
Clukey, Kiersten 
Crothers, Hayley 
Culyer, Hannah 
Dougherty, Brooke 
Eaton, Shannon 
Farley, Ellie 
Gadd, Hilary 
Graves, Lydia 
Hils, Claudia 
Hope, Maddy 
Lukjan, Karolyn 
Lukjan, Kristyn 
McQueary, Olivia 
Messmer, McKenzie 
Nehus, Kayla 
Nienaber, Allison 
Ossege, Lauren 
Reynolds, Megan 
Rivers, Brooklynn 
Schneider, Annie 
Schuermann, Kylie 
Stava, Kylie 
Steppe, Sophie 
Vaughn, Taylor 
Wiefering, Madalyn 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Banks, Jack 
Bracken, Tyler 
Brown, Tyler 
Conley, Brendan 
Craft, Owen 
Downard, Owen 
Griffith, Will 

Guthier, Davis 
Guthier, Reece 
Herfel, David 
Hoarston, Jake 
Keller, Luke 
Lorenz, Matthew 
Manyet, Spencer 
Murphy, Finn 
Opitz, Mason 
Pendery, Greyson 
Recht, Davis  
Ryan, Jacob 
Sand, Chas 
Shannon, Aidan 
Sower, Miles 
Staab, Donovan 
Surrey, Issac 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Banks, Lily 
Beach, Mallory 
Brady, Jenna 
Brady, Savannah 
Dunn, Casey 
Fessler, Bailey 
Foose, Anna 
Gessner, Alison 
Griffith, Beth Ann
Hay, Riley 
Hill, Carly 
Hodory, Brooke 
Hopper, Olivia 
Hosea, Taylor 
Huber, Madeline 
Manyet, Sophia 
Muller, Liza 
Nehus, Kayla 
Nehus, Kenzie 
Poff, Zoe 
Redden, Katherine 
Redden, Mary Claire 
Redden, Sarah 
Reed, Natalie 
Sand, Caroline  
Schuerman, Sydney 
Staab, Abby 
Sutkamp, Tori 
Weyer, Abby 
Whitt, Haley 
Whitt, Shelby 
Wiefering, Maria 
Wilson, Natalie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Emery, Ben 
Freyberger, Max 
Harned, Logan 
Hopper, Jackson 

Laskey, Peter 
Rizzo, Colin 
Schenk, Jeffrey 
Schuh, Jacob 
Traylor, Alex 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Auteri, Lauren 
Begnoche, Alexis 
Filatova, Dasha 
Grimm, Ansley 
Herman, Lexi 
Hodory, Brooke 
Hodory, Megan 
Hoffmann, Sarah 
Laskey, Meredith 
Pohlman, Lacey A
Riffe, Jana 
Riffe, Jenna 
Schwalbach, Elizabeth 
Smith, Mia 
Zimmerman, Rachel 
Zimmerman, Rylee 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Backscheider, Will 
Bravard, Drew 
Brown, Brooks 
Depp, Easton 
Dupont, Devin 
Gray, Matt 
Haas, Carson 
Hebel, Bo 
Johnson(Jr.), Hank 
Johnson, Jordan 
Kendall, Nick 
Ling, Evan 
Mearns, Geoffrey 
Miller, Eric 
Murray, Grant 
Paul, Jackson 
Perez, Taylor 
Pulsfort, Jared 
Richardson, Evan 
Schweitzer, Ben 
Sellers, Noah 
Shuley, Ethan 
Smith, James 
Stamper, Cody 
Stockslager, Jordan 
Veneman, Alex 
Webster, Trent 
Wood, Thomas 
Ziegler, Ben 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Agard, Sarah 
Ashcraft, Kayla 
Baioni, Karli 
Bankemper, Peyton 
Brewer, Annalee 
Bridewell, Allyson 
Bunning, Emily 
Carnohan, Corrine 
Chloe, Gastright 
Collins, Brianna 
Collins, Michaela 
Culyer, Gwen 
Erickson, Lydia 
Fecher, Lara 
Gastright, Chloe 
Gray, Erin 
Gries, Rachel 
Griffith, Beth Ann
Hartman, Hannah 
Hunter, Karsen 
Ison, Isabelle 
Jourdan, Lauren 
Kappesser, Joy 
Kempf, Emmalee 
Kremer, Christie 
Kremer, Susan 
Laur, Larken 
Linkugel, Kaiya 
Long, Rosemanie 
Lukjan, Kristyn 
McCoy, Madison 
Mearns, Molly 
Meyer, Kaitlyn 
Meyer, Lindsey 
Mohr, Bree 
Muntaner, Adriana 
Ossege, Lauren 
Ossege, Sydney 
Padgett, Alexandra 
Parris, Addie 
Rath, Sara 
Redden, Mary Claire 
Reichert, Mikayla 
Reinhart, Taylor Rose
Reynolds, Megan 
Schenck, Hannah 
Schomaker, Haley 
Schuermann, Kylie 
Schwalbach, Hannah  
Smith, Anna 
Stava, Kylie 
Steppe, Sophie 
Tenhundfeld, Kiona 
Thomas, Isabella 
Wagoner, Kellyn 
Wagoner, Kylea 
Wiefering, Molly 

Varsity
Volleyball

Delagrange, Emma 
Epperson, Lauren 
Frisch, Kaylan 
Ginter, Jessica 
Guth, AJ 
Hall, Kaitlin 
Harris, Hannah 
Hegge, Malorie 
Hockney, Maria 
Houliston, Anna Marie 
Kroger, Sydney 
Little, Emma 
Maines, Lauren 
OBrien, Ashley 
Schultz, Isabella 
Van Curen, Ellie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Donnie 
Backscheider, Will 
Colt, Parris 
Comstock, Logan 
Dauer, Stephen 
Gibbs, Isaac 
Gray, Matt 
Griffith, Will 
Heithaus, Ian 
Hellman, Alex 
Kreutzer, Kevin 
Long, Michael 
Marzano, Brett 
Mearns, Geoffrey 
Parris, Colt 
Paul, Jackson 
Ryan, Jacob 
Shuley, Ethan 
Smith, James 
Staab, Donovan 
Uhlenbrock, Adam 
Walsh, Brandon 
Will, Fecher 
Wood, Brian  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ashcraft, Kayla 
Baioni, Karli 
Chloe, Gastright 
Collins, Brianna 
Collins, Michaela 
Gastright, Chloe 
Harrington, Gabrielle 
Hunter, Karsen 
Ison, Isabelle 
Kempf, Emmalee 
Kremer, Christie 
Kremer, Susan 
Mearns, Molly 

Muntaner, Adriana 
Ossege, Lauren 
Ossege, Sydney 
Padgett, Alexandra 
Paul, Jackson 
Reinhart, Taylor Rose 
Schwalbach, Hannah  
Tenhundfeld, Kiona 
Wagoner, Kellyn 
Wagoner, Kylea 
Wilke, Reagan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Casebolt, Trent 
Henschen, Hunter 
Penrod, John 
Walkenhorst, Mark 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Finfrock, Kyle 
Greene, Bradley 
LaFrange, Luke 
Murray, Grant 
New, Crosley 
Noe, Jacob 
Posey, Braden 
Race, Morgan 
Rust, Kyle 
Schoellman, Carl 
Veneman, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baioni, Taylor 
Barth, Zoie 
Clukey, Kiersten 
Dill, Brooke 
Epperson, Lauren 
Gabbard, Macy 
Hils, Claudia 
Little, Emma 
McQueary, Olivia 
Napier, Abby 
Nehus, Kayla 
Reichert, Mikayla 
Schultz, Isabella 
Vinson, Rachel 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Boehm, Hannah 
Duncan, Ashlee 
Giberson, Macey 
Kimble, Hannah 
Mattingly, Valerie 

Riffe, Jana 
Riffe, Jenna 
Williams, Cheyenne 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abanto, Max 
Anderson, Brandon 
Bowden, Trey 
Brach, Ben 
Bravard, Drew 
Buchanan, John 
Buchert, Trent 
Buckler, Chuckie 
Buckler, Dougie 
Burke, Carter 
Cameron, Hayes 
Chard, Charles 
Conley, Ryan 
Cornett, Dalton 
Crockett, Matthew 
Davidson, Michael 
Dressman, Joseph 
Fickenscher, Evan 
Finfrock, Kyle 
Gosney, Brady 
Greene, Bradley 
Groneck, Tanner 
Grothaus, Ben 
Hamann, Alex 
Harned, Logan 
Hayes, Cameron 
Hergott, Austin 
Jager, Jack 
Johnson(Jr.), Hank 
Johnson, Jacob 
Johnson, Jordan 
Johnston, Camron 
Kidney, Chris 
King, Trey 
Kremer-Stegman, Noah 
Lichtenberg, Brandon 
Lindeman, Luke 
Logan, Jamir 
Mallery, Dalton 
Meyer, Luke 
Miller, Eric 
Mulliken, Caleb 
Murray, Grant 
Myers, Connor 
New, Chandler 
Noe, Jacob 
Perez, Taylor 
Pulsfort, Jared 
Raleigh, Nathan 
Rizzo, Colin 
Ross, Luke 
Rust, Kyle 
Schenk, Jeffrey 
Schry, Mitchell 
Seidel, Bruce 
Sexton, Tyler 
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Siska, Michael 
Stamper, Cody 
Taylor, Sam 
Webster, Trent 
Welsch, Conner 
Wood, Thomas 
Ziegler, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abner, Maleah 
Baxter, Mckenzie 
Coghill, Kimmie 
Dill, Brooke 
Dixon, Alyssa 
Fornash, Kara 
Greiwe, Ella 
Grimm, Ella 
Jansen, Chloe 
Johnson, Brittney 
Lorenzen, Taylor 
Macke, Piper 
Mairose, Elizabeth 
Mason, Miranda 
McQueary, Olivia 
Ormes, Baylie 
Parks, Taylor 
Rust, Abby 
Yeager, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Birkley, Libby  
Boden, Catie  
Bolling, Kayla  
Daidone, Jennifer 
Eides, Emma  
Hopper, Olivia 
Juengling, Elizabeth 
Kallmeyer, Sydney 
Mairose, Elizabeth 
Mohr, Abigail  
Padgett, Alexandrea 
Smith, Shelby 
White, Olivia 
Wira, Abigail 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Broering, Ben 
Browe, Tommy 
Cody, Jackson 
Frink, Simon 
Ginter, Collin 
Gish, Nick 
Hoarston, Jake 
Mendoza, Roberto 
Mills, Ethan 
Rom, Drew 

Shuley, Blake 
Smith, Parker 
Steppe, Tommy 
Tully, Paul 
Williams, Aaron 
Workman, Ben 
Zachary, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Agard, Sarah 
Balser, Summer 
Birkley, Jacquelyn 
Eaton, Shannon 
Fennell, Meg 
Gibula, Alexis 
Gray, Erin 
Hellman, Rachel 
Karnes, Hope 
Lorenz, Lily  
Lorenz, Taylor 
Lukjan, Karolyn 
McQueary, Olivia 
Meyer, Kaitlyn 
Ossege, Sydney 
Rector, Ally 
Schomaker, Haley 
Stava, Kylie 
Stave, Kylie 
Steppe, Sophie 
Thomas, Isabella 
Vinson, Rachel 
Weyer, Abby 
Wiefering, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Daniel, Perry 
Slawter, Jack 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Brady, Jenna 
Fecher, Lara 
Greiwe, Ella 
Poff, Zoe 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bucher, Abe 
Daly, Jacob 
Erickson, Matthew 
Recht, Davis  
Spiess, Harrison 
Tinkler, Jack 
Turner, Dylan 
Zell, Connor 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Benzing, Megan 
Bolling, Kayla  
Gogzheyan, Brigitte 
Harrah, Jennifer 
Hoffman, Olivia 
Hoffman, Rachel 
McKinley, Samantha 
Redden, Sarah 
Rehberger, Jade 
Rehberger, Jasmine 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Donnie 
Anthony, Derosa 
Arentsen, Matt 
Armstrong, Nathan 
Brach, Ben 
Brandon, Anderson 
Buchanan, John 
Buckler, Chuckie 
Buckler, Dougie 
Burke, Carter 
Colt, Parris 
Derosa, Anthony 
Ford, Alan 
Gish, Cory 
Gish, Nick 
Ian, Heithaus 
Jackson(I), Paul 
Jason, Paul 
Kremer-Stegman, Noah 
Kreutzer, Kevin 
Long, Michael 
Marzano, Brett 
Parris, Colt 
Rust, Chay 
Schenck, Jack 
Schry, Mitchell 
Seiple, Logan 
Shuley, Blake 
Shultz, Jack 
Steiby, Alex 
Steppe, Tommy 
Stratton, Ben 
Taylor, Sam 
Traylor, Harrison 
Velasquez, Yovani 
Veneman, Nick 
Webster, Trent 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Agard, Sarah 
Ashcraft, Kayla 
Baioni, Karli 
Bankemper, Peyton 
Brady, Savannah 
Brewer, Annalee 
Carnohan, Corrine 
Collins, Brianna 
Collins, Michaela 
Culyer, Gwen 
Dauer, Catherine 
Erickson, Lydia 
Fecher, Lara 
Gray, Erin 
Gries, Rachel 
Griffith, Beth Ann
Hartman, Hannah 
Hunter, Karsen 
Ison, Isabelle 
Jourdan, Lauren 
Kappesser, Joy 
Kempf, Emmalee 
Kremer, Christie 
Kremer, Susan 
Laur, Larken 
Long, Rosemanie 
McCoy, Madison 
Meyer, Kaitlyn 
Meyer, Lindsey 
Mohr, Abigail  
Mohr, Bree 
Muntaner, Adriana 
Ossege, Lexus 
Ossege, Sydney 
Padgett, Alexandra 
Parris, Addie 
Rath, Sara 
Redden, Mary Claire 
Reichert, Mikayla 
Reinhart, Taylor Rose
Schenck, Hannah 
Schomaker, Haley 
Schuermann, Kylie 
Schwalbach, Hannah  
Stava, Kylie 
Steppe, Sophie 
Thomas, Isabella 
Wagoner, Kellyn 
Wagoner, Kylea 
Wiefering, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ball, Kathryn 
Buten, Emily 
Culyer, Olivia 
Delagrange, Emma 
Epperson, Lauren 
Harris, Hannah 
Little, Emma 
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OBrien, Ashley 
Ramsey, Hayden 
Stuempel, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Donnie 
Backscheider, Will 
Comstock, Logan 
Dauer, Stephen 
Davidson, Jacob 
Fecher, Will 
Gibbs, Isaac 
Gray, Matt 
Heithaus, Ian 
Hellman, Alex 
Kreutzer, Kevin 
Long, Michael 
Marzano, Brett 
Mearns, Geoffrey 
Parris, Colt 
Paul, Jackson 
Riccobene, Christopher 
Rust, Chay 
Rust, Connor 
Shuley, Blake 
Shuley, Ethan 
Sieverding, Jodokus 
Sieverding, Timmy 
Staab, Donovan 
Tinkler, Jack 
Uhlenbrock, Adam 
Walsh, Brandon 
Will, Fecher 
Wood, Brian  

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ashcraft, Kayla 
Baioni, Karli 
Banks, Emma 
Barnes, Hailey 
Collins, Brianna 
Collins, Michaela 
Dauer, Catherine 
Gastright, Chloe 
Gray, Erin 
Harrington, Gabrielle 
Hoover, Kelsey 
Hunter, Karsen 
Ison, Isabelle 
Johnson, Kelsey 
Kremer, Christie 
Kremer, Susan 
Mearns, Molly 
Muntaner, Adriana 
Ossege, Lauren 
Ossege, Sydney 
Paul, Jackson 
Payne, Brenna 

Pearson, Sarah 
Reinhart, Taylor Rose 
Schwalbach, Hannah  
Smith, Mia 
Tenhundfeld, Kiona 
Wagoner, Kellyn 
Wagoner, Kylea 
Wilke, Reagan 
Yocum, Miah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Fitters, Carson 
Gabbard, Robby 
Gish, Nick 
Huber, Griffin 
New, Crosley 
Noe, Jacob 
Poole, Korbyn 
Posey, Braden 
Raleigh, Hunter 
Schoellman, Carl 
Schuette, Elliot 
Sparks, Logan 
Uhlenbrock, Adam 
Veneman, Nick 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Daley, Josie 
Dill, Brooke 
Dixon, Alyssa 
Hunter, Karsen 
Karnes, Hope 
Lorenz, Lily  
McQueary, Olivia 
Merrill, Katelynn 
Schwalbach, Courtney 
Schweitzer, Emily 
Steppe, Sophie 
Thomas, Rebecca 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Carpenter, Zuri 
Castleberry, Isabelle 
Haupt, Laura 
Houben, Lucy 
Kuhnhein, Ava 
Reed, Amanda 
Simmins, Regan 
Studer, Samantha 

Freshman
Football

Abanto, Simon 
Adkins, Ryan 
Aubrey, Logan 
Baker, Frankie 
Biltz, Nick 
Chambers, Austin 
Combs, Nathan 
Davis, Nathan 
Dunn, Michael 
Fausett, Aaron 
Fitters, Carson 
Guthier, Davis 
Homer, Josh 
Huber, Griffin 
Huddleston, Keaton 
Kissel, Jacob 
Leighty, Griffin 
Lewin, Evan 
Losey, Daniel 
McNay, Sam 
Merkle, Justin 
New, Crosley 
Noe, Jacob 
Owens, Evan 
Pangallo, Demitro 
Poole, Korbyn 
Posey, Braden 
Raleigh, Hunter 
Rouse, Austin 
Sand, Chas 
Schoellman, Carl 
Schroder, Dalton 
Schuette, Elliot 
Seiple, Logan 
Sparks, Logan 
Sparks, Sam 
Steiden, Joe 
Summers, Grant 
Traylor, Harrison 
Veneman, Nick 
Walz, Brady 
Whitford, Mike 
Wilson, Larry 
Wogan, Jared 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abner, Maleah 
Breen, Rebecca 
Brown, Michaela 
Dixon, Alyssa 
Farney, Megan 
Farney, Rachel 
Greiwe, Ella 
Grimm, Lydia 
Joering, Mckenzie  
Johnson, Brittney 
Lorenzen, Taylor 
Ormes, Baylie 
Parks, Taylor 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Brewer, Keegan 
Broering, Joe 
Chambers, Caleb 
Crowe, Garrett 
Etheridge, Jackson 
Ford, Alan 
Ford, Alex 
Frost, William 
Gish, Cory 
Gorrigan, Cary 
Hochleutner, Will 
Holmes, Carter 
Johncox, Max 
Kelso, Tom 
Lehrter, Jackson 
Mills, Adrian 
Penrod, Mike 
Schweitzer, Luke 
Shultz, Jack 
Sieverding, Timmy 
Stieritz, Jacob 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Buecker, Hannah 
Culyer, Gwen 
Deckert, Lauren 
Gray, Erin 
Groeschen, Megan  
Harrington, Sabrina  
Hartman, Hannah 
Johnson, Brittney 
Kunkel, Emily 
Meyer, Lindsey 
Ossege, Lexus 
Price, Parker 
Price, Tatum 
Schuerman, Sydney 
Sellers, Betsy  
Thomas, Abby  
Turner, Haley  
Wiefering, Maria 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Anthony, Derosa 
Arentsen, Matt 
Derosa, Anthony 
Ford, Alan 
Gish, Cory 
Gish, Nick 
Jason, Paul 
Schenck, Jack 
Seiple, Logan 
Shuley, Blake 
Shultz, Jack 
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Steiby, Alex 
Traylor, Harrison 
Veneman, Nick 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Brady, Savannah 
Kappesser, Joy 
Kremer, Christie 
McCoy, Madison 
Meyer, Kaitlyn 
Redden, Mary Claire 
Stava, Kylie 
Steppe, Sophie 
Thomas, Isabella 
Wagoner, Kellyn 
Wiefering, Molly 

Freshman
Volleyball

Gessner, Olivia 
Gorman, Gwen  
Kappesser, Joy 
McCoy, Madison 
Phillips, Skyler 
Redden, Mary Claire 
Schweitzer, Grace  
Seidel, Margot 
Wright, Brett 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Riccobene, Christopher 
Shuley, Blake 
Sieverding, Timmy 
Uhlenbrock, Adam 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Gray, Erin 
Kremer, Christie 


